
CNA WEEKEND CLASS SCHEDULE 

March 2019 
Week One Classroom/ Lab 

March 9, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

March 10, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Two Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

 

Week Three Classroom/ Lab 

March 23, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

March 24, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Four Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

Week Five Clinical 

April 5, 2019 Friday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

April 6, 2019 Saturday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

April 7, 2019 Sunday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Classes start the second Saturday of each month 
2188 Austell Road 

Marietta, GA 30008 

404-997-9791 
Email: aabacuscna@yahoo.com 

March 16, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

March 17, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

March 30, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

March 31, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

mailto:aabacuscna@yahoo.com


CNA WEEKEND CLASS SCHEDULE 

May 2019 
Week One Classroom/ Lab 

May 11, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

May 12, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Two Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

 

Week Three Classroom/ Lab 

May 25, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

May 26, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Four Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

Week Five Clinical 

June 7, 2019 Friday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

June 8, 2019 Saturday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

June 9, 2019 Sunday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Classes start the second Saturday of each month 
2188 Austell Road 

Marietta, GA 30008 

404-997-9791 
Email: aabacuscna@yahoo.com 

May 18, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

May 19, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 1, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 2, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
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CNA WEEKEND CLASS SCHEDULE 

June 2019 
Week One Classroom/ Lab 

June 8, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 9, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Two Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

 

Week Three Classroom/ Lab 

June 22, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 23, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Four Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

Week Five Clinical 

July 5, 2019 Friday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

July 6, 2019 Saturday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

July 7, 2019 Sunday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Classes start the second Saturday of each month 
2188 Austell Road 

Marietta, GA 30008 

404-997-9791 
Email: aabacuscna@yahoo.com 

June 15, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 16, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 29, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

June 30, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

mailto:aabacuscna@yahoo.com


CNA WEEKEND CLASS SCHEDULE 

July 2019 
Week One Classroom/ Lab 

July 13, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

July 14, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Two Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

 

Week Three Classroom/ Lab 

July 27, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

July 28, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Four Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

Week Five Clinical 

August 9, 2019 Friday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

August 10, 2019 Saturday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

August 11, 2019 Sunday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Classes start the second Saturday of each month 
2188 Austell Road 

Marietta, GA 30008 

404-997-9791 
Email: aabacuscna@yahoo.com 

July 20, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

July 21, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

August 3, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

August 4, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

mailto:aabacuscna@yahoo.com


CNA WEEKEND CLASS SCHEDULE 

September 2019 
Week One Classroom/ Lab 

September 14, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

September 15, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Two Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

 

Week Three Classroom/ Lab 

September 28, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

September 29, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Four Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

Week Five Clinical 

October 11, 2019 Friday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

October 12, 2019 Saturday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

October 13, 2019 Sunday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Classes start the second Saturday of each month 
2188 Austell Road 

Marietta, GA 30008 

404-997-9791 
Email: aabacuscna@yahoo.com 

September 21, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

September 22, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

October 5, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

October 6, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
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CNA WEEKEND CLASS SCHEDULE 

November 2019 
Week One Classroom/ Lab 

November 9, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

November 10, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Two Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

 

Week Three Classroom/ Lab 

November 23, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

November 24, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

Week Four Classroom/ Lab 

 

 

Week Five Clinical 

December 6, 2019 Friday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

December 7, 2019 Saturday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

December 8, 2019 Sunday 7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
 

Classes start the second Saturday of each month 
2188 Austell Road 

Marietta, GA 30008 

404-997-9791 
Email: aabacuscna@yahoo.com 

November 16, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

November 17, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

November 30, 2019 Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

December 1, 2019 Sunday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
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